
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of April 2021
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 9,797,906.70 33,471,278.72 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 14,475,506.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,269,185.42 14,515,506.76 0.00 14,515,506.76 57,784,692.18 0.00 9,837,906.70 47,946,785.48 0.00 0.00 57,784,692.180.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 9,797,906.70 33,471,278.72 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 14,475,506.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043,269,185.42 14,515,506.76 0.00 14,515,506.76 57,784,692.18 0.00 9,837,906.70 47,946,785.48 0.00 0.00 57,784,692.180.00

      MDS Checks Issued 2,821,296.01 1,191,035.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,476.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,012,331.41 47,476.80 0.00 47,476.80 4,059,808.21 0.00 2,821,296.01 1,238,512.20 0.00 0.00 4,059,808.210.00

      Advice to Debit Account 6,976,610.69 32,280,243.32 0.00 0.00 40,000.00 14,428,029.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039,256,854.01 14,468,029.96 0.00 14,468,029.96 53,724,883.97 0.00 7,016,610.69 46,708,273.28 0.00 0.00 53,724,883.970.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 9,797,906.70 33,471,278.72 0.00 0.00 43,269,185.42 40,000.00 14,475,506.76 0.00 0.00 14,515,506.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,515,506.76 57,784,692.18 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 9,837,906.70 47,946,785.48 0.00 0.00 57,784,692.18

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,652,317.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23 0.00 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,652,317.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23 0.00 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 730,492.89 2,921,824.34 0.00 0.00 3,652,317.23

GRAND TOTAL 10,528,399.59 36,393,103.06 0.00 0.00 46,921,502.65 40,000.00 14,475,506.76 0.00 14,515,506.760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,515,506.76 61,437,009.41 0.00 0.00 10,568,399.590.00 0.00 0.0050,868,609.82 0.00 61,437,009.41

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 115,435,121.55 191,899,359.82 307,334,481.37

  NCA 76,050,932.00 122,965,000.00 199,015,932.00

  NTA 32,741,200.92 65,282,042.59 98,023,243.51

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 6,642,988.63 3,652,317.23 10,295,305.86

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 643,614.12 0.00 643,614.12

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 114,791,507.43 191,899,359.82 306,690,867.25

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 114,791,507.43 61,437,009.41 176,228,516.84

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.00 130,462,350.41 130,462,350.41

Total Disbursements Program 108,792,132.92 188,247,042.59 297,039,175.51

Less: *Actual Disbursements 108,792,132.92 57,784,692.18 166,576,825.10

(Over)/Under spending 0.00 130,462,350.41 130,462,350.41

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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